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Bar snacks

Spicy BBQ chicken wings

Fresh vegetables, dorblu cheese sauce | 10 pcs.

Garlic rye bread with cheese
Garlic sauce

French fries
Sauce of your choosing

Calamari rings

Beer appetizer platter
Garlic bread, onion rings, cheese sticks, nachos,
garlic sauce, dorblu cheese

Bejas appetizer platter

Tiger prawns, two types of tartar, various cheeses, prosciutto,

'nduja pate, various pestos, toasted bread

Bistro-style tartar

Beef fillet
Onions, capers, pepper gherkins, quail eggs, garlic
and parmesan aioli, french fries

Salmon fillet
Onions, capers, pepper gherkins, quail eggs, garlic
and parmesan aioli, french fries
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Shrimp and avocado salad
Tomatoes, cucumbers, baby lettuce, broccoli, wild
rice, sesame seeds, mango and chilli sauce

Caesar salad
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BEACH
- RESTAURANT & BAR

.50 €

550 €

4.50 €

6.00 €

18.00 €

35.00 €

11.00 €

10.00 €

13.00 €

9.50/10.50 /1250 €

Bacon | chicken | tiger shrimps
B /

Mozzarella and tomato salad
Grapefruit, pecans, baby lettuce, basil pesto, olives,
capers, olive oil, balsamic vinegar

Roast beef and potato salad
fomatoes, cucumbers, radish, onions, capers,
baby lettuce, horseradish sauce

Soups
Beetroot kefir cold soup

Boiled eggs, herbs, vegetables

Homemade Solyanka soup
Smoked meat, savoury root vegetables, cream, herbs, olives

Tomato cream soup
Basil pesto, olive tapenade, mozzarella, bread

11.00 €

13.00 €

6.00 €

9.00 €

7.00 €

Pasta

Pasta with chicken breast
Cherry tomatoes, crearm and basil pesto sauce,
parmesan

Pasta with bacon
Egg yolk, parmesan, black pepper

Pasta with tomato and butter sauce
Mozzarella, spinach, parmesan

Entrees

Oven-baked salmon fillet
Vegetables, wild rice, tomato and caper sauce

Grilled pork chop in tomato and garlic
marinade

Potatoes, broccoli, grilled and marinated onions,
mustard and broth sauce

Beef sirloin steak
Potatoes, mushrooms, grilled and pickled onions,
broth and red wine reduction sauce

Beef burger
Bacon, onion rings, BBQ sauce, cheddar, horseradish
sauce, fresh and pickled vegetables, french fries

Grilled chicken shashlik
Potatoes, pita bread, tomato and onion salad,
pomodorina sauce

Desserts

Dark chocolate fondant
Raspberry sauce, ice cream

Pistachio tiramisu
KLJTWQ uat Syrup, rasoborry sauce

Assorted ice cream and sorbet

Kids menu

French fries with chicken nuggets
Tomato souce, vegetables

Pasta

With cheese ; without cheese, vegetables

Breakfast cereal with fresh berries
Milk or yogurt

9.00 €

9.00 €

9.00 €

1880 €

14.00 €

22.00 €

1500 €

14.00 €

7.00 €

7.00 €

1.80 €/ice cream ball

700 €

500 €

500 €




Cocktails

Sparkling
Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco, sparkling water

Hugo Spritz

St. Germain, Pro

0, sparkling water, lime, peppermint

Campari Spritz

Campari, Prosecco, sparkling water

Amalfi Spritz

Aperol, Lime juice, pineapple juice, Prosseco
Russian Spritz

Vodka, sugar syrup, lemon juice, apple puree, Prosseco

Rhubarb Spritz

Gin, lime juice, rhubarb puree, Pros:

Gin
Bee'’s Knee's
Gin, lemon juice, honey syrup

Business with Pleasure
Gin, pineapple juice, lime juice, honey syrup

Gimlet
Gin, lime juice, sugar syrup

Vodka

Passion Fruit Martini

Vodka, lemon juice, pineapple juice, sugar syrup,
passion fruit puree

Russian Spring Punch

Vodka, creme de cassis, lemon juice, sugar syrup, Prosseco,

plum bitters

Harvey Wallbanger

Vodka, galliano, orange juice

700 €

9.00 €

9.00 €

700 €

7.00 €

7.00 €

800 €

8.00 €

8.00 €

800 €

8.00 €

8.00 €

Rum
Old Cuban

Dark rum, lime juice, sugar syrup, peppermint,
Prosecco, angosturas bitter

Hemingway Daiquiri

Light rum, grapefruit juice, maraschino liqueur,
lime juice

Pineapple Express
Light rum, galliano, lemon juice, pineapple juice, sugar
SYrup, peppermint

Tequila & Co.
Margarita

Tequila, triple sec, lime juice, agave nectar, salt
Paloma

Tequila, lime juice, grapefruit juice, agave nectar, sparkling water

Mexican Negroni

Tequila, Mezcal, Campari, sw vermouth, salt

Whiskey & Co.
Old Fashioned

Bourbon, sugar, angostura bitters

The Sour
Bourbon, lemon juice, sugar syrup, egg white,
angostura bitters

Penicillin
Scotch, Isle of Islay single malt whisky, lemon juice,
honey syrup, ginger

Non-alcoholic cocktails
Apple of My Eye

Apple puree, lemon juice, pineapple juice, sugar
syrup, sparkling water

Quince Drop
Quince syrup, lime juice, honey syrup, tonic

Passion Fruit Party

Passion fruit puree, lemon juice, pineapple juice,
sugar syrup, sparkling water

Virgin Aperol Spritz
Orange Spritz syrup, Pierre Zero Chardonnay, sparkling
water

Milkshake

800 €

8.00 €

10.00 €

800 €

8.00 €

10.00 €

8.00 €

800 €

10.00 €

6.00 €

6.00 €

6.00 €

7.00 €

6.00 €




Alcoholic beverages

Draft beverages

0,31 0,5l
Mezpils beer 4.00 € 450 €
Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc 4.50 € 500 €
Tramvajs 4.50 € 500 €
ii‘::re 193] [ErEETT 4.00 € 4.50 €
Kvass 300 € 350 €
Non-alcoholic beer drinks
Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc 0,33l 4.00 €
Mezpils 0,51 4.00 €
Calsberg 0,33l 350 €
Wine
Red wine
El Camino Malbec Mendoza
i ¥ so0e @ 2500€
g?:c\‘/ealier de Bayard I'Aude § s00€ é 2500 €
Lucarelli Primitivo Puglia
IGP 1taly Y cooe é 3000 €
White wine
Chevanceau Blanc Cotes
De Gascogne IGP France ! s00e é 200€
Sacchetto Pinot Grigio
Venezia Giulia IGP Italy ! 600€ é Jo00<
Sacret Coast Sauvignon
Blanc Marlborough § 7o0e @ 3500€
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Bottled beer drinks

Mezpils 0,5l - 4.00 €
MeZpils Session 05l- 500 €
MezZpils Specialais 05l- 380€
Mezpils Saules Eils 05l- 450€
MeZpils tradicionalais 05l - 4.00 €
MezZpils tumsais 05l- 450 €
Grimbergen blond/dubbel 0251 4.00 €
Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc 0,33l- 450 €
Medalus 05|~ 4.00 €
Kirsu alus (Cherry beer) 0,51- 4.00 €
Garage 0,251- 4.00 €
eliuzEly 0,331 4.00 €
Ask your waiter '
Rose wine
Sunset Point Zinfandel
Rose California usa § cooe é J000€
Sparkling wine
Edition Pieroth Meister’s g so0e é o0 e
Cuvee Germany ; ‘
Favola Prosecco DOC

6.00 € 3000 €
Extra Dry Italy ! é
Champagne
De Saint Gall Blanc de Blanc ler Cru 80.00€
France ’
Non-alcoholic sparkling wine
Pierre Zero Chardonnay P so0e é o0 e

Sparkling France




Hard liquors

Vodka

50ml
Stolichnaya 4.00 €
Elit Vodka 6.00 €
Ciroc 700 €
Gin 50ml
Cross Keys Gin 500 €
Gordon's 500 €
Hendrick’s 800 €
Rum 50ml
Captain Morgan White Rum 500 €
Captain Morgan Dark Rum 500 €
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum 7.00 €
Bumbu XO Rum 1.00 €
Whiskey

50ml
Irish
Tullamore Dew 500 €
Bushmills 500 €
Connemara Original 7.00 €
Bourbon Som!
Jim Beam 500 €
Maker's Mark 8.00 €

Non-alcoholic drinks

Soft drinks

Coca-cola

Fanta

Sprite

Schweppes

Energijas dzériens “Battery”

Franklin&Sons
Ask your waiter

Sula
Ask your waiter

Udens Vichy

Carbonated, still

Alergéni

025l- 250 €
025l- 250 €
025l- 250 €
025l- 250 €
0331-4.00€

02l- 350 €
025! - 200 €
033l- 200 €

Cognac

Courvoiser VS
Hennesy VS

Tequila

Rooster Blanco
Rooster Anejo

Liqueurs

Riga Black Balsam Original

Riga Black Balsam Black Currant
Bailey’s

Jagermeister

Scotch

Monkey Shoulder
Glenfiddich Single Malt 12YO
Laphroaig

Black coffee

Black coffee
White coffee
Cappuccino
Café Latte
Espresso

Flat White

Tea in a teapot

Iced coffee

50ml
9.00 €
10.00 €

50ml
500 €

500 €

50ml
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €

50ml

8.00 €
1200 €

10.00 €

3.00 €
3.00€
350€
4.00 €
250 €
4.00 €
4.00 €

500 €

1- Cereals containing gluten, namely: wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelt, kamut or their hybridised strains, and products thereof, except: (a) wheat based glucose syrups including dextrose; (b) wheat based maltodextrins; (c)
barley based glucose syrups; (d) cereals used for making alcoholic distillates or ethyl alcohol of agricultural origin which is used for the production of hard liquors and other alcoholic beverages. 2 — Crustaceans and
products thereof. 3 - Eggs and products thereof. 4 — Fish and products thereof, except: (a) fish gelatine used as carrier for vitamin or carotenoid preparations; (b) fish gelatine or Isinglass used as fining agent in beer and
wine. 7 — Milk and products thereof (including lactose), except: (a) whey used for making alcoholic distillates including ethyl alcohol of agricultural origin which is used for the production of hard liquors and other
alcoholic beverages; (b) lactitol. 8 - Nuts, namely: almonds (Amygdalus communis L.), hazelnuts (Corylus avellana), walnuts (Juglans regia), cashews (Anacardium occidentale), pecan nuts (Carya illinoinensis (Wangenh.)
K. Koch), Brazil nuts (Bertholletia excelsa), pistachio nuts (Pistacia vera), macadamia or Queensland nuts (Macadamia ternifolia), and products thereof, except for nuts used for making alcoholic distillates including ethy!
alcohol of agricultural origin which is used for the production of hard liquors and other alcoholic beverages. 9 — Celery and products thereof. 10 - Mustard and products thereof. 11 - Sesame seeds and products thereof.

14— Molluscs and products thereof.




